 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° DORITOS
2° PANTERA NEGRA
3° CARIBE
4° GRAVATINHA
5 INVOCADO
6° CAO DE BRIGA
7° ZUNGU
8° SEM LIMITE
9° ESTILOSO
10° DOLAR
11° DRAGON
12° FURACAO
13° CHAPOLIN
14° SINISTRO
15°¢ VIDA BOA

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
GUSTAVO
DOUGLAS

BRUNO
CLESIO
JOSIMAR
ANDRE
SERGINHO
EDSON
NATAN
FARNEY
DILUVIO
FARNEY
ALDO JR
SOLANO
COSME

COLEIRO 02/01/2022

Cidade
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS

10/15 min
0/143
0/141
0/140
0/139
0/129
0/119
0/113
0/108
0/99
0/87
0/83
0/80
0/78
0/78
0/72

CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
17
14
13
12
11

A 00 o N 00 ©
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